Split System 5-20 Tons
Light Commercial
TTA / TTH / TWE
Series 50 Hz
© American Standard Inc. 2003 SSA5-SLB001-EN
ODYSSEY - Light Commercial
Split System Cooling Units
Maximum Efficiency

cooling even during service time.
(TTA150-240)
Trane Split System Units
• A reputation for quality and reliability.
• Improvements in efficiency,
flexibility and installation.
A new standard for the air conditioning
industry, Trane sets new appearance
and new standard for Serviceability...
Installability... Reliability... and
Flexibility for all applications in split
system air conditioning.
Outdoor Indoor Evaporator Total Capacity
Unit Unit cfm MBH
TTK060KD TTH060BD 2,000 60
TTA075RD TTH075BD 2,500 75
TTA100RD TTH100BD 3,400 100
TTA120RD TWE120AD 4,000 120
TTA150RD TWE180BD 6,000 160
TTA200RD TWE240BD 6,650 200
TTA240RD TWE240BD 8,000 240
Notes : 1. Matched system ratings are ARI 360. Full load rating is at 95OF, entering
condensing air temperature and 80/67 FDB/FWB entering air handler coil.
2. Indoor fan power accounts for ARI 360 required external static pressure and
losser associated with air filter, casing and wet evaporator coil pressure.